LADIES WINTER MEDAL (20/03/2021)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
1 MARY GALLOWAY 93 20 73
2 LIZ GARDNER 100 22 78
3 ELAINE HILLIS 103 22 81
4 Cara Thompson 82 0 82
5 ANNETTE MCARTHUR 105 20 85
6 LYNNE FRASER 89 4 85
7 SUSY COOPER NR 22 NR
8 ANNA PATERSON NR 17 NR

SECTION 1 - MARY GALLOWAY - £8.00 CREDIT
SECTION 1 - LIZ GARDNER - £5.00 CREDIT

SECTION 2 - ANNE MacKAY - £8.00 CREDIT
SECTION 2 - SUSAN EVANS - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos

1
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Name

ANNE MACKAY
SUSAN EVANS
JOAN MURPHY
ANNE SANGSTER
AILEEN WILSON
ROSEMARY STALLARD
Elaine Gruber

LEILA McWHIRR
CATHRYN FIELD
SANDRA EVANS
MERYL MARSHALL
JEAN ANN MACLEOD
HELEN MORRISON
LORAINE NIXON

Gross

99
101
102
103
105
102
106
114
111
115
113
120
120
115

28
23

SECTION 1 - MARY GALLOWAY - £8.00 CREDIT
SECTION 1 - LIZ GARDNER - £5.00 CREDIT

SECTION 2 - ANNE MacKAY - £8.00 CREDIT
SECTION 2 - SUSAN EVANS - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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