## LADIES WINTER MEDAL (20/03/2021)

## Competition Result Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

**Score Type:** Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	MARY GALLOWAY	93	20	73
2	LIZ GARDNER	100	22	78
3	ELAINE HILLIS	103	22	81
4	Cara Thompson	82	0	82
5	ANNETTE MCARTHUR	105	20	85
6	LYNNE FRASER	89	4	85
7	SUSY COOPER	NR	22	NR
8	ANNA PATERSON	NR	17	NR

SECTION 1 - MARY GALLOWAY - £8.00 CREDIT SECTION 1 - LIZ GARDNER - £5.00 CREDIT

SECTION 2 - ANNE MacKAY - £8.00 CREDIT SECTION 2 - SUSAN EVANS - £5.00 CREDIT

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

## **Division 2**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	ANNE MACKAY	99	25	74
2	SUSAN EVANS	101	25	76
3	JOAN MURPHY	102	26	76
4	ANNE SANGSTER	103	26	77
5	AILEEN WILSON	105	26	79
6	ROSEMARY STALLARD	102	23	79
7	Elaine Gruber	106	27	79
8	LEILA McWHIRR	114	29	85
9	CATHRYN FIELD	111	24	87
10	SANDRA EVANS	115	26	89
11	MERYL MARSHALL	113	24	89
12	JEAN ANN MACLEOD	120	30	90
13	HELEN MORRISON	120	28	92
14	LORAINE NIXON	115	23	92

SECTION 1 - MARY GALLOWAY - £8.00 CREDIT SECTION 1 - LIZ GARDNER - £5.00 CREDIT

SECTION 2 - ANNE MacKAY - £8.00 CREDIT SECTION 2 - SUSAN EVANS - £5.00 CREDIT